
 

Vestal Central School District 
Board of Education 

 
Regularly Scheduled Meetings for 2022-23* 

*subject to change 

Meeting Date  Time/Location Agenda Meeting 

Tuesday, July 12 Reorganization Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, July 7 

Tuesday, July 26 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Wednesday, July 20 

Monday, August 1 Board Retreat -tentative 9:00am, STAFF DEVEL N/A 

Tuesday, August 9 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, August 4 

Tuesday, August 23 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, August 18 

Tuesday, September 13 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, September 8 

Tuesday, September 27 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, September 22 

Tuesday, October 11 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, October 6 

Tuesday, October 25 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, October 20 

Tuesday, November 15 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Wednesday, November 9 

Tuesday, November 29 Tentative Meeting if needed 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  

Tuesday, December 13 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, December 8 

Tuesday, January 3 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, December 29 

Tuesday, January 17 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, January 12 

Tuesday, February 7 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, February 2 

Tuesday, February 21 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, February 16 

Tuesday, March 7 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRDCON RM Thursday, March 2 

Tuesday, March 21 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, March 16 

Tuesday, April 4 Regular Meeting 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, March 30 

MONDAY, April 17 Regular Meeting/BOCES Mtg 6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Wednesday, April 12 

Tuesday, May 2 Public Hearing & Meeting 6:00pm, CLAYTON AVE Thursday, April 27 

Tuesday, May 16 Annual Meeting/Vote  Noon-8pm; Mtg 8:00pm Thursday, May 11 

Tuesday, June 6 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, June 1 

Tuesday, June 20 Regular Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM  Thursday, June 15 

    

July 11, 2023** Reorganization Meeting  6:00pm, BRD CONF RM Thursday, July 6, 2023 

**will need a resolution for the re-org meeting date 
 
NOTE:  Meeting times and/or location could be changed – the most accurate information will 

be on the agenda for each meeting and on the website 

 

Tentative BOE visits for 2022-23:  African Road, Clayton Avenue, Glenwood, Senior High 
 


